
Classification: Span_Internal#

PRICE SPECIFICATIONS
TENDER NO: ocds-b3wdp1-MD-1636456124629 from December 3, 2021 National Bank of Moldova  \

TENDER NAME: The Licenses for Microsoft products according to EAS Licensing Agreement
LOT: The licenses for Microsoft products according to EAS Licensing Agreement, or equivalent, for the period 01.01.2022 - 31.12.2022

DATE: 03.12.2021

CPV Code Name of the goods/services Microsoft SKU Microsoft EAS product description Units Quantity Unit price, 
USD (without 

VAT)

Unit price 
(with VAT)

Amount 
(without VAT)

Amount 
(with VAT)

Deadline for 
delivery

Budget 
classification 

(IBAN)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

48517000-5 Microsoft Windows Server Standard or equivalent, licence for 942 packages 9EM-00562 WinSvrSTDCore ALNG LicSAPk MVL 2Lic CoreLic unit 942 37,9 - 35701,8 - 15 days
48517000-5 Microsoft Windows Virtual Desktop Access per Device or equivalent, licence for 350 

devices
4ZF-00033 WINVDAPerDvc ALNG SubsVL MVL Pltfrm PerDvc unit 350 108,77 - 38069,5 - 15 days

48517000-5 Microsoft Remote Desktop Services user CAL or equivalent, licence for 350 users 6VC-01252 WinRmtDsktpSrvcsCAL ALNG LicSAPk MVL UsrCAL unit 350 40,66 - 14231 - 15 days
48517000-5 Microsoft Office Professional Plus or equivalent, licence for 15 users 269-05623 OfficeProPlus ALNG LicSAPk MVL unit 15 146,22 - 2193,3 - 15 days

AAA-10757 O365E3FromSA ShrdSvr ALNG SubsVL MVL Gov GovOnly PerUsr unit 250 184,91 - 46227,5 - 15 days

AAA-10841 O365E3 ShrdSvr ALNG SubsVL MVL GovOnly PerUsr unit 100 217,54 - 21754 - 15 days
48517000-5 Microsoft CoreCAL user CAL or equivalent, licence for 350 users (p/n AAA-12417, AAA-

12415)
AAA-12417 CoreCALBridgeO365FromSA ALNG SubsVL MVL Pltfrm PerUsr unit 250 20,02 - 5005 - 15 days

AAA-12415 CoreCALBridgeO365 ALNG SubsVL MVL Pltfrm PerUsr unit 100 20,02 - 2002 - 15 days
48517000-5 Microsoft SQL Server Core or equivalent, licence for 20 packages with 2 cores 7NQ-00302 SQLSvrStdCore ALNG LicSAPk MVL 2Lic CoreLic unit 20 1103,37 - 22067,4 - 15 days
48517000-5 Microsoft Exchange Server Standard or equivalent, licence for 3 servers 312-02177 ExchgSvrStd ALNG LicSAPk MVL unit 3 239,73 - 719,19 - 15 days
48517000-5 Microsoft SharePoint Server or equivalent, licence for 2 servers H04-00232 SharePointSvr ALNG LicSAPk MVL unit 2 2301,42 - 4602,84 - 15 days
48517000-5 Microsoft Project Professional or equivalent, licence for 17 users H30-00237 PrjctPro ALNG LicSAPk MVL w1PrjctSvrCAL unit 17 369,1 - 6274,7 - 15 days
48517000-5 Microsoft Skype for Business Server or equivalent, licence for 2 servers 5HU-00215 SfBSvr ALNG LicSAPk MVL unit 2 1234,49 - 2468,98 - 15 days
48517000-5 Microsoft Skype for Business Plus User CAL or equivalent, licence for 350 users YEG-00397 SfBSvrPlusCAL ALNG LicSAPk MVL UsrCAL unit 350 34,7 - 12145 - 15 days
48517000-5 Microsoft Visual Studio Professional Subscription with MSDN AllLng or equivalent, 

licence for 1 user
77D-00110 VSProSubMSDN ALNG LicSAPk MVL unit 1 392,62 - 392,62 - 15 days

48517000-5 Microsoft de tip Dynamics 365 for Customer Service Enterprise or equivalent, licence 
for 2 users

DDW-00003 Dyn365ECstmrSrvc ShrdSvr ALNG SubsVL MVL PerUsr unit 2 1013,23 - 2026,46 - 15 days

48517000-5 Microsoft de tip Dynamics 365 for Team Members or equivalent, licence for 80 users MTH-00001 Dyn365ETeamMembers ShrdSvr ALNG SubsVL MVL PerUsr unit 80 85,32 - 6825,6 - 15 days

48517000-5 Microsoft PowerBi Pro or equivalent, licence for 30 users NK4-00002 PwrBIPro ShrdSvr ALNG SubsVL MVL PerUsr unit 30 108,46 - 3253,8 - 15 days

 Total USD excluding VAT: 225961
 

 Validity of the offer: 90 calendar days  

Microsoft Enterprise O365E3 or equivalent, licence for 350 users (p/n AAA-10757, AAA-
10841)

48517000-5


		2021-12-03T08:27:26+0200
	Moldova
	MoldSign Signature




